Overzicht 2019
Saldo 31-12-2018
Opbrengsten winkel
Sponsors

Totaal

Uitgaven
Projecten
Bankkosten en rente
Verzekeringen
Kantoorkosten-
verkoopkosten-
algemene kosten-
personeelskosten
huisvestingskosten

Resultaat
inkomsten
uitgaven

saldo 31-12-2019

€

5.105,02

€ 39.532,19

€ 44.637,21

€ 44.637,21
€ -37.644,68

€

6.992,53

€ 26.970,00
€ 1.134,49
€ 225,32

€ 2.479,14

€ 6.835,73

€ 37.644,68



